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EDISON G AGORAM MEMORIAL SCHOOL

Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi / Affin. No. : 1930196
Manalur, Keerapalayam 608 602, Chidambaram Taluk, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 04144 - 231693 e-mail: egams@hotmail.com web: www.egamschool.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

EMIS No. 331811032042011742

No. 831

Name of the Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name
Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the canditate belongs to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the School with class

Date of birth (in Christian Era)according to

" Admission Register(in figures and in words)

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

18.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Class in which the Pupil last studied
(in figures and in words)

School / Board Annual examination
last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for Promotion to higher class
if s0, to which class(in figures and in words)

Month upto which school dues paid

Any fee concession availed of if so,
the nature of such concession

Total No.of working days / Total No.of days present :

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part(mention
achievement level therein - District /

State / National / International Level)

General conduct

Date of application for Transfer Certificate
Date of issue of Transfer Certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

. b e £

Signjature jof the Qlass Teacher

Admission No. 1755

RAGHUMITHRAN G R
GOKULNATH N
RAMYA G

INDIAN

SC

21.02.2020 - LKG

15.06.2016
Fifteenth June Two Thousand Sixteen

UKG UPPER KINDERGARTEN

CBSE - UKG PASSED

NO

1. ENGLISH 2. TAMIL 3. MATHS
4. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

YES - | FIRST STANDARD
MARCH 2021
NO

ATTENDED ONLINE & OFFLINE CLASSES
NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

GOOD
02.05.2022
04.05.2022
TRANSFER
NO

Principal\/ School Seal
S. KALYANI / PRIN

EDISON G AGORAM MEMORIAL ScHooL
Se'c.. School Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi
Affiliation Number 1930196 '



